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 No. IITI/Rectt. Cell/JLA/2023/                                         December 15, 2023  

 

Recruitment for the post of Junior Lab Assistant against the                                    

Advt. No.: IITI/Estt./NT posts-04/November 2023 dated 04-11-2023 
 

List of shortlisted candidates for Written Exam   

Scheduled Tribes (ST) Category- 

Sr. No. Application Reference No. for the post of Junior Lab Assistant 

1.  
231400010 

2.  
231400039 

3.  
231400218 

4.  
231400265 

5.  
231400275 

6.  
231400365 

7.  
231400396 

8.  
231400716 

9.  
231400736 

10.  
231400743 

11.  
231400848 

12.  
231400852 

13.  
231400906 

              Total 13 Only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इदंौर 

Indian Institute of Technology Indore 

 

of Technology Indore 

 

of Technology Indore 
 

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India 

Recruitment Cell: +91-731-6603190 

Website: www.iiti.ac.in 

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India 

Recruitment Cell: +91-731-6603190 

Website: www.iiti.ac.in 

 

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India 

Telefax: +91-731-243 8933; 243 8950 
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List of Provisionally Shortlisted candidates for Written Exam 

Scheduled Tribes (ST) Category- 

Sr. No. 
Application Reference No. for the 

post of Junior Lab Assistant 
Remarks 

 

1 
231400112 Experience certificate not uploaded 

2 
231400581 

The candidate has uploaded only 

employment offer letters, the proper 

experience certificate has not 

uploaded.  

3 
231400611 A caste certificate is required.  

Total 03 Only 

 

Note: - 

1. Applicants who have been provisionally shortlisted are to submit the self-attested 

supporting document(s) by email only at recruitmentcell@iiti.ac.in by 5:30 pm (IST) 

on December 20, 2023 (Please ensure mentioning the name of position and 

Application Reference Number in the subject). Failure of submission of 

supporting document(s) would automatically place the applicant in the non-

shortlisted category. 

 

2. No correspondence/document will be entertained after 5:30 pm (IST) on 

December 20, 2023. 

 

                                                                                                                                     
-Sd- 

                                                                                                  Registrar, IIT Indore 


