

# भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इंदौर

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Khandwa Road, Simrol, Indore, 453552, India Recruitment Cell: +91-731-6603190 Website: <u>www.iiti.ac.in</u>

No. IITI/Rectt. Cell/JLA/2023/

December 15, 2023

## <u>Recruitment for the post of Junior Lab Assistant against the</u> <u>Advt. No.: IITI/Estt./NT posts-04/November 2023 dated 04-11-2023</u>

### List of shortlisted candidates for Written Exam

### Scheduled Tribes (ST) Category-

Sr. No.	Application Reference No. for the post of Junior Lab Assistant	
1.	231400010	
2.	231400039	
3.	231400218	
4.	231400265	
5.	231400275	
6.	231400365	
7.	231400396	
8.	231400716	
9.	231400736	
10.	231400743	
11.	231400848	
12.	231400852	
13.	231400906	
Total 13 Only		
13.		

## List of Provisionally Shortlisted candidates for Written Exam

#### Scheduled Tribes (ST) Category-

Sr. No.	Application Reference No. for the post of Junior Lab Assistant	Remarks	
1	231400112	Experience certificate not uploaded	
2	231400581	The candidate has uploaded only employment offer letters, the proper experience certificate has not uploaded.	
3	231400611	A caste certificate is required.	
Total 03 Only			

#### Note: -

1. Applicants who have been provisionally shortlisted are to submit the self-attested supporting document(s) by email only at <u>recruitmentcell@iiti.ac.in</u> by 5:30 pm (IST) on December 20, 2023 (*Please ensure mentioning the name of position and Application Reference Number in the subject*). Failure of submission of supporting document(s) would automatically place the applicant in the non-shortlisted category.

2. No correspondence/document will be entertained after 5:30 pm (IST) on December 20, 2023.

-Sd-Registrar, IIT Indore